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Specialization

1l:Finance
2015

Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

Institution: 022 P.N.DOSHI,U.R.SHAH & DR.NANAVATI B.M. WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMM.
Name Seat No College Centre Per
BHEDA GUNJAN KIRAN KALPA 20210 022 005 2012-0161-00-014764 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 025/050
100002 Strategic Management 4 030/050
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 030/050
*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 023/050
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 034/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.86 Semester Grade: B Total:263/500
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 023/050
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 032/050
*200004 Research Methodology 4 032/050
*210101 Financial Institutions & Markets 4 031/050
*210102 Security Analysis & Portfolio Management 4 031/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.28 Semester Grade: B+ Total:279/500
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.07 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:542/1000

Percentage:54.20

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

Result:Pass
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 023 SMT. B.M. RUIA GIRL'S COLLEGE, GAMDEVI

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
YADAV AARTI ABHAYRAJ DURGAVATI 20196 023 263  2015-0161-00-010397 1
3:Human Resource Management
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 030/050 028/050 058/100 058 B+
100002 Strategic Management 4 030/050 020/050 050/100 050 B
*100003 Corporate Accounting 4 026/050 028/050 054/100 054 B
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 040/050 020/050 060/100 060 A
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 035/050 026/050 061/100 061 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.42 Semester Grade: B+ Total:283/500 Percentage:56.60
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 034/050 028/050 062/100 062 A
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 027/050 028/050 055/100 055 B+
*200004 Research Methodology 4 037/050 028/050 065/100 065 A
*210301 Organizational Behaviour 4 038/050 028/050 066/100 066 A
*210302 Talent Management and Reward System 4 027/050 028/050 055/100 055 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.86 Semester Grade: B+ Total:303/500 Percentage:60.60
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.64 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:586/1000 Percentage:58.60 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 023 SMT. B.M. RUIA GIRL'S COLLEGE, GAMDEVI

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
KANAUJIYA PRITI ANAND MEERA DEVI 20201 023 263  2019-0161-00-079562 1
6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 035/050 020/050 055/100+ 055 B+
*100002 Strategic Management 4 038/050 024/050 062/100 062 A
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 038/050 022/050 060/100 060 A
*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 038/050 032/050 070/100 070 A+
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 034/050 026/050 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.04 Semester Grade: A Total:307/500 Percentage:61.40
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 037/050 031/050 068/100 068 A
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 032/050 031/050 063/100 063 A
*200004 Research Methodology 4 039/050 031/050 070/100 070 A+
*210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 041/050 031/050 072/100 072 A+
*210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 033/050 031/050 064/100 064 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.74 Semester Grade: A Total:337/500 Percentage:67.40
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.39 Final grade: A Grand Total:644/1000 Percentage:64.40 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Specialization

6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing
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Institution: 023 SMT. B.M. RUIA GIRL'S COLLEGE, GAMDEVI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
PRAJAPAT RAMILA HARISHKUMAR MANJU 20203 023 263  2016-0161-00-081677 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
*100001 Financial Management 4 046/050 028/050
*100002 Strategic Management 4 045/050 034/050
*100003 Corporate Accounting 4 048/050 020/050
*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 039/050 032/050
*100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 037/050 026/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.10 Semester Grade: A+ Total:355/500 Percentage:71.00
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 029/050 036/050
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 035/050 036/050
*200004 Research Methodology 4 025/050 036/050
*210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 030/050 036/050
*210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 030/050 036/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.58 Semester Grade: A Total:329/500 Percentage:65.80
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.84 Final grade: A Grand Total:684/1000 Percentage:68.40

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

Result:Pass
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 023 SMT. B.M. RUIA GIRL'S COLLEGE, GAMDEVI

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
JAIN POOJA SURESH EEMA 20241 023 263  2015-0161-00-016155 1
6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 037/050 027/050 064/100 064 A
100002 Strategic Management 4 032/050 035/050 067/100 067 A
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 044/050 020/050 064/100 064 A
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 033/050 024/050 057/100 057 B+
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 043/050 036/050 079/100 079 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.56 Semester Grade: A Total:331/500 Percentage:66.20
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 020/050 020/050 040/100 040 P
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 025/050 024/050 049/100 049 (o]
*200004 Research Methodology 4 020/050 034/050 054/100 054 B
*210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 023/050 026/050 049/100 049 (o]
*210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 024/050 026/050 050/100 050 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.24 Semester Grade: C Total:242/500 Percentage:48.40
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.40 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:573/1000 Percentage:57.30 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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07/11/2020
Specialization

Institution: 023 SMT. B.M. RUIA GIRL'S COLLEGE, GAMDEVI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
PINJARE AFROJA JAINODDIN MUMTAJ 25001 023 263 2013-0161-00-053032

Code Sub Name
Semester I

100001 Financial Management

100002 Strategic Management

100003 Corporate Accounting

100004 Economic and Business Environment

100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.48 Semester Grade:
Semester II

*200001 Economic and Business Policies

200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions

200004 Research Methodology

210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I

210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.10 Semester Grade:
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.79 Final grade: A

Credit Int Ext
4 035/050 031/050
4 035/050 024/050
4 035/050 024/050
4 036/050 022/050
4 042/050 044/050
A Total:328/500 Percentage:65.60
4 034/050 032/050
4 040/050 034/050
4 040/050 027/050
4 040/050 038/050
4 047/050 023/050
A+ Total:355/500 Percentage:71.00

Grand Total:683/1000 Percentage:68.30

1

6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *
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Result:Pass
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Institution: 023 SMT. B.M. RUIA GIRL'S COLLEGE, GAMDEVI

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
JAIN SANTOSH OMPRAKASH MANJUDEVI 25002 023 263  2013-0161-00-053426 1
3:Human Resource Management
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 036/050 028/050 064/100 064 A
100002 Strategic Management 4 034/050 025/050 059/100 059 B+
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 038/050 022/050 060/100 060 A
*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 029/050 040/050 069/100 069 A
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 038/050 033/050 071/100 071 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.44 Semester Grade: A Total:323/500 Percentage:64.60
Semester II
200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 034/050 030/050 064/100 064 A
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 028/050 024/050 052/100 052 B
200004 Research Methodology 4 037/050 022/050 059/100 059 B+
210301 Organizational Behaviour 4 037/050 030/050 067/100 067 A
210302 Talent Management and Reward System 4 037/050 031/050 068/100 068 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.08 Semester Grade: A Total:310/500 Percentage:62.00
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.26 Final grade: A Grand Total:633/1000 Percentage:63.30 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 024 SHRI. M. D. SHAH MAHILA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, MALAD, MUMBAI

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Name Seat No

Centre

Page: 8

07/11/2020
Specialization

2016-0161-00-130664

KOMAL INDRABHUVAN

Code

Semester

*100001

100002

*100003

100004

100005

Total Credits: 20

Semester

*200001

*200002

*200004

*210201

*210202

Total Credits: 20

Sub Name
I
Financial Management
Strategic Management
Corporate Accounting
Economic and Business Environment

Basics of Finance and Accounts

II

Economic and Business Policies
Accounting for Managerial Decisions
Research Methodology

Introduction to Marketing Management

Integrated Marketing Communication

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

006

Credit

Int

020/050
026/050

AB/050
024/050

020/050

031/050
032/050
027/050
032/050

033/050

Ext

024/050
022/050

NP/050
020/050

020/050

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

044/100
048/100

AB/100
044/100

040/100

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/100

2:Marketing Management

044

048

044

040

2015

Total (100) Grade

Result:Reserved
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07/11/2020
Specialization

5:Finance & Taxation

2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
ANSARI FARHATJAHAN MOHAMMAD TAHIR RUKHASANABI 20106 024 006 2016-0161-00-131532 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester I

100001 Financial Management 4 033/050 020/050 053/100

100002 Strategic Management 4 031/050 027/050 058/100

100003 Corporate Accounting 4 043/050 025/050 068/100

*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 033/050 044/050 077/100

100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 048/050 040/050 088/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.74 Semester Grade: A Total:344/500 Percentage:68.80

Semester II

*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 032/050 034/050 066/100
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 035/050 034/050 069/100
*200004 Research Methodology 4 037/050 034/050 071/100
*210501 Corporate Tax Planning & Management Paper I 4 049/050 034/050 083/100
*210502 Financial Auditing & Taxation Paper I 4 040/050 034/050 074/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.26 Semester Grade: A+ Total:363/500 Percentage:72.60
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.00 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:707/1000 Percentage:70.70

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

053
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Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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07/11/2020
Specialization

5:Finance & Taxation

2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BHARTIYA SAPNA RAMLAL KANTI DEVI 20108 024 006 2014-0161-00-095733 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester I

100001 Financial Management 4 020/050 020/050 040/100+
*100002 Strategic Management 4 026/050 038/050 064/100
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 020/050 021/050 041/100
*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 028/050 044/050 072/100
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 025/050 020/050 045/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.76 Semester Grade: B Total:262/500 Percentage:52.40

Semester II

*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 028/050 026/050 054/100
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 020/050 026/050 046/100
*200004 Research Methodology 4 025/050 026/050 051/100
*210501 Corporate Tax Planning & Management Paper I 4 039/050 026/050 065/100
*210502 Financial Auditing & Taxation Paper I 4 039/050 026/050 065/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.32 Semester Grade: B+ Total:281/500 Percentage:56.20
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.04 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:543/1000 Percentage:54.30

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

040

064
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072

045
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046
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065

065

Total (100) Grade

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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07/11/2020
Specialization

5:Finance & Taxation

2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JHA RAJRANI ASHOK KUMAR RANJU DEVI 20113 024 006 2016-0161-00-116962 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester I

100001 Financial Management 4 029/050 020/050 049/100+

100002 Strategic Management 4 030/050 020/050 050/100

100003 Corporate Accounting 4 036/050 020/050 056/100

*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 024/050 040/050 064/100

100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 042/050 029/050 071/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.52 Semester Grade: B+ Total:290/500 Percentage:58.00

Semester II

*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 031/050 029/050 060/100
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 025/050 029/050 054/100
*200004 Research Methodology 4 024/050 029/050 053/100
*210501 Corporate Tax Planning & Management Paper I 4 029/050 029/050 058/100
*210502 Financial Auditing & Taxation Paper I 4 026/050 029/050 055/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.26 Semester Grade: B+ Total:280/500 Percentage:56.00
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.39 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:570/1000 Percentage:57.00

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

049
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054
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Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

B+

B+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 024 SHRI. M. D. SHAH MAHILA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, MALAD, MUMBAI

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
MISHRA SHALTLI KUMARI OMPRAKASH MANORAMA 20118 o024 006 2016-0161-00-130641 1
2:Marketing Management
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 027/050 020/050 047/100+ 047 C
100002 Strategic Management 4 034/050 023/050 057/100 057 B+
*100003 Corporate Accounting 4 007/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100 -— F
*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 010/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100 -— F
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 024/050 020/050 044/100 044 P
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 031/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -— F
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 025/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*200004 Research Methodology 4 031/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*210201 Introduction to Marketing Management 4 032/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*210202 Integrated Marketing Communication 4 031/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Reserved

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 024 SHRI. M. D. SHAH MAHILA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, MALAD, MUMBAI
07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
RAJPUROHIT KHUSHBOO PRATAP SINGH YASHODA DEVI 20120 024 006 2015-0161-00-026285 1
5:Finance & Taxation
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 032/050 020/050 052/100+ 052 B
100002 Strategic Management 4 025/050 022/050 047/100 047 [o]
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 020/050 026/050 046/100 046 (o]
*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 023/050 040/050 063/100 063 A
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 027/050 022/050 049/100 049 (o}
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.74 Semester Grade: B Total:257/500 Percentage:51.40
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 030/050 026/050 056/100 056 B+
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 020/050 026/050 046/100 046 o]
*200004 Research Methodology 4 021/050 026/050 047/100 047 c
*210501 Corporate Tax Planning & Management Paper I 4 020/050 026/050 046/100 046 [o]
*210502 Financial Auditing & Taxation Paper I 4 023/050 026/050 049/100 049 (o}
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.40 Semester Grade: C Total:244/500 Percentage:48.80
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 5.57 Final grade: B Grand Total:501/1000 Percentage:50.10 Result:Pass
The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 026 SMT. CHAMPABEN BALCHAND SHAH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, SANGLI

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SHINDE NIKITA RAJENDRA RAJESHREE 20187 026 013  2016-0161-00-126964 1
6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 033/050 024/050 057/100 057 B+
*100002 Strategic Management 4 037/050 042/050 079/100 079 A+
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 045/050 033/050 078/100 078 A+
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 035/050 020/050 055/100 055 B+
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 043/050 029/050 072/100 072 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.66 Semester Grade: A Total:341/500 Percentage:68.20
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 042/050 034/050 076/100 076 A+
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 040/050 034/050 074/100 074 A+
*200004 Research Methodology 4 040/050 034/050 074/100 074 A+
*210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 043/050 034/050 077/100 077 A+
*210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 042/050 034/050 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.54 Semester Grade: A+ Total:377/500 Percentage:75.40
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.10 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:718/1000 Percentage:71.80 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 15
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 027 MANIBEN NANAVATI WOMEN'S COLLEGE, VILE-PARLE (WEST)
07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
MAKWANA REKHA NARAYAN NARAYAN 20093 027 006 2014-0161-00-078611 1
3:Human Resource Management
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 030/050 020/050 050/100 050 B
100002 Strategic Management 4 028/050 020/050 048/100 048 C
*100003 Corporate Accounting 4 025/050 036/050 061/100 061 A
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 025/050 020/050 045/100 045 C
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 020/050 023/050 043/100 043 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.50 Semester Grade: B Total:247/500 Percentage:49.40
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 028/050 025/050 053/100 053 B
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 035/050 025/050 060/100 060 A
*200004 Research Methodology 4 034/050 025/050 059/100 059 B+
*210301 Organizational Behaviour 4 035/050 025/050 060/100 060 A
*210302 Talent Management and Reward System 4 035/050 025/050 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.72 Semester Grade: B+ Total:292/500 Percentage:58.40
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.11 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:539/1000 Percentage:53.90 Result:Pass
The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 027 MANIBEN NANAVATI WOMEN'S COLLEGE, VILE-PARLE (WEST)

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
PARMAR SURBHI YOGESH Jvorsna 20096 027 006  2016-0161-00-070061 1
3:Human Resource Management
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester I
*100001 Financial Management 4 034/050 030/050 064/100 064 A
100002 Strategic Management 4 034/050 022/050 056/100 056 B+
*100003 Corporate Accounting 4 041/050 034/050 075/100 075 A+
*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 037/050 038/050 075/100 075 A+
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 025/050 026/050 051/100 051 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.24 Semester Grade: A Total:321/500 Percentage:64.20
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 037/050 032/050 069/100 069 A
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 046/050 032/050 078/100 078 A+
*200004 Research Methodology 4 039/050 032/050 071/100 071 A+
*210301 Organizational Behaviour 4 035/050 032/050 067/100 067 A
*210302 Talent Management and Reward System 4 035/050 032/050 067/100 067 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.04 Semester Grade: A+ Total:352/500 Percentage:70.40
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.64 Final grade: A Grand Total:673/1000 Percentage:67.30 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 027 MANIBEN NANAVATI WOMEN'S COLLEGE, VILE-PARLE (WEST)

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SHATKH NAMREEN RAFIQUE BUSHRA BANU 20103 027 006 2016-0161-00-071733 1
3:Human Resource Management
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 037/050 022/050 059/100 059 B+
100002 Strategic Management 4 040/050 026/050 066/100 066 A
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 038/050 020/050 058/100 058 B+
*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 030/050 050/050 080/100 080 (o]
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 020/050 036/050 056/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.24 Semester Grade: A Total:319/500 Percentage:63.80
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 038/050 032/050 070/100 070 A+
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 040/050 032/050 072/100 072 A+
*200004 Research Methodology 4 041/050 032/050 073/100 073 A+
*210301 Organizational Behaviour 4 040/050 032/050 072/100 072 A+
*210302 Talent Management and Reward System 4 041/050 032/050 073/100 073 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.20 Semester Grade: A+ Total:360/500 Percentage:72.00
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.72 Final grade: A Grand Total:679/1000 Percentage:67.90 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
B.V. GANDHI MAHILA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, BHAVNAGAR

2016-0161-00-009485

Percentage:65.80

Percentage:74.80

Ext

022/050
027/050
026/050
032/050

028/050

033/050
033/050
033/050
033/050

033/050

Total Grc

066/100
059/100
069/100
068/100

067/100

073/100
079/100
075/100
074/100

073/100

Page: 18

07/11/2020
Specialization

5:Finance & Taxation

066

059

069

068

067

073

079

075

074

073

2015

Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre Per
MIYANT KRISHNABEN KALUBHAT ASHABEN 20032 032 003 2016-0161-00-009485 2
Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 044/050
100002 Strategic Management 4 032/050
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 043/050
*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 036/050
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 039/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.56 Semester Grade: A Total:329/500
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 040/050
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 046/050
*200004 Research Methodology 4 042/050
*210501 Corporate Tax Planning & Management Paper I 4 041/050
*210502 Financial Auditing & Taxation Paper I 4 040/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.48 Semester Grade: A+ Total:374/500
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.02 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:703/1000

Percentage:70.30

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

Result:Pass
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 032 SMT. N.C. GANDHI AND SMT. B.V. GANDHI MAHILA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, BHAVNAGAR

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
MIYANT RUTIKABEN PARVATBHAI ASHABEN 20035 032 003 2016-0161-00-010086 2
5:Finance & Taxation
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 046/050 020/050 066/100 066 A
100002 Strategic Management 4 030/050 028/050 058/100 058 B+
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 035/050 022/050 057/100 057 B+
*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 041/050 026/050 067/100 067 A
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 041/050 028/050 069/100 069 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.24 Semester Grade: A Total:317/500 Percentage:63.40
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 034/050 032/050 066/100 066 A
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 046/050 032/050 078/100 078 A+
*200004 Research Methodology 4 042/050 032/050 074/100 074 A+
*210501 Corporate Tax Planning & Management Paper I 4 039/050 032/050 071/100 071 A+
*210502 Financial Auditing & Taxation Paper I 4 042/050 032/050 074/100 074 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.26 Semester Grade: A+ Total:363/500 Percentage:72.60
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.75 Final grade: A Grand Total:680/1000 Percentage:68.00 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 032 SMT. N.C. GANDHI AND SMT.

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
B.V. GANDHI MAHILA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, BHAVNAGAR

2015-0161-00-032475

Percentage:67.60

Percentage:78.20

Ext

021/050
020/050
029/050
036/050

032/050

034/050
034/050
034/050
034/050

034/050

Total Grc

068/100
049/100
069/100
076/100

076/100

076/100
081/100
079/100
082/100

073/100
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07/11/2020
Specialization

5:Finance & Taxation

068

049

069

076

076

076

081

079

082

073

2015

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre Per
SUKHANI JALPA VASUDEVBHAI POONAMBEN 20053 032 003 2015-0161-00-032475 2
Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 047/050
*100002 Strategic Management 4 029/050
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 040/050
*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 040/050
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 044/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.66 Semester Grade: A Total:338/500
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 042/050
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 047/050
*200004 Research Methodology 4 045/050
*210501 Corporate Tax Planning & Management Paper I 4 048/050
*210502 Financial Auditing & Taxation Paper I 4 039/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.82 Semester Grade: A+ Total:391/500
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.24 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:729/1000

Percentage:72.90

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

Result:Pass
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 037 S.M.R.K. ARTS, FINE ARTS, B.K.COMMERCE AND A.K. HOME SCIENCE MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, NASHIK

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
JADHAV PRIYANKA PRAVIN SUREKEA 20152 037 011 2016-0161-00-053685 1
6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 042/050 029/050 071/100 071 A+
100002 Strategic Management 4 023/050 028/050 051/100 051 B
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 020/050 025/050 045/100 045 (o}
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 025/050 031/050 056/100 056 B+
*100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 020/050 030/050 050/100 050 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.08 Semester Grade: B+ Total:273/500 Percentage:54.60
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 034/050 027/050 061/100 061 A
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 020/050 027/050 047/100 047 o]
*200004 Research Methodology 4 020/050 027/050 047/100 047 c
*210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 024/050 027/050 051/100 051 B
*210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 020/050 027/050 047/100 047 (o}
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.66 Semester Grade: B Total:253/500 Percentage:50.60
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 5.87 Final grade: B Grand Total:526/1000 Percentage:52.60 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Institution: 037 S.M.R.K. ARTS, FINE ARTS, B.K.COMMERCE AND A.K. HOME SCIENCE MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, NASHIK
07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
JAGTAP RAJSHREE SATISH ANTTA 20153 037 011 201s-0161-00-102202 1
6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 030/050 020/050 050/100 050 B
100002 Strategic Management 4 036/050 022/050 058/100 058 B+
*100003 Corporate Accounting 4 020/050 028/050 048/100 048 (o]
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 025/050 021/050 046/100 046 c
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 021/050 024/050 045/100 045 (o}
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.50 Semester Grade: B Total:247/500 Percentage:49.40
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 031/050 025/050 056/100 056 B+
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 020/050 025/050 045/100 045 o]
*200004 Research Methodology 4 023/050 025/050 048/100 048 c
*210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 030/050 025/050 055/100 055 B+
*210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 020/050 025/050 045/100 045 (o}
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.50 Semester Grade: B Total:249/500 Percentage:49.80
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 5.50 Final grade: B Grand Total:496/1000 Percentage:49.60 Result:Pass
The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 037 S.M.R.K. ARTS, FINE ARTS, B.K.COMMERCE AND A.K. HOME SCIENCE MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, NASHIK

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
GUMBADE JAYASHREE RAMCHANDRA SUNITA 20160 037 011 2015-0161-00-102326 4
6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 031/050 021/050 052/100 052 B
100002 Strategic Management 4 031/050 029/050 060/100 060 A
*100003 Corporate Accounting 4 020/050 030/050 050/100 050 B
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 024/050 020/050 044/100 044 P
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 032/050 035/050 067/100 067 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.14 Semester Grade: B+ Total:273/500 Percentage:54.60
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 020/050 027/050 047/100 047 (o}
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 030/050 027/050 057/100 057 B+
*200004 Research Methodology 4 028/050 027/050 055/100 055 B+
*210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 029/050 027/050 056/100 056 B+
*210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 020/050 027/050 047/100 047 (o}
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.80 Semester Grade: B Total:262/500 Percentage:52.40
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 5.97 Final grade: B Grand Total:535/1000 Percentage:53.50 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Institution: 037 S.M.R.K. ARTS, FINE ARTS, B.K.COMMERCE AND A.K. HOME SCIENCE MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, NASHIK
07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
PARDESHI VARSHA RATANSING KALPANA 20161 037 011 2015-0161-00-102705 4
6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 028/050 020/050 048/100+ 048 Cc
100002 Strategic Management 4 020/050 020/050 040/100 040 P
*100003 Corporate Accounting 4 020/050 028/050 048/100 048 (o]
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 022/050 020/050 042/100 042 P
*100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 020/050 024/050 044/100 044 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:4.76 Semester Grade: P Total:222/500 Percentage:44.40
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 021/050 022/050 043/100 043 P
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 020/050 022/050 042/100 042 P
*200004 Research Methodology 4 020/050 022/050 042/100 042 P
*210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 028/050 022/050 050/100 050 B
*210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 020/050 022/050 042/100 042 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 4.66 Semester Grade: P Total:219/500 Percentage:43.80
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 4.71 Final grade: P Grand Total:441/1000 Percentage:44.10 Result:Pass
The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 037 S.M.R.K. ARTS, FINE ARTS, B.K.COMMERCE AND A.K. HOME SCIENCE MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, NASHIK

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
BELAN GAYATRI SUNIL ULKA 20240 037 011  2015-0161-00-101756 1
201;
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 026/050 020/050 046/100 046 (o]
100002 Strategic Management 4 032/050 033/050 065/100 065 A
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 025/050 036/050 061/100 061 A
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 040/050 020/050 060/100 060 A
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 028/050 043/050 071/100 071 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.96 Semester Grade: B+ Total:303/500 Percentage:60.60
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 020/050 034/050 054/100 054 B
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 020/050 030/050 050/100 050 B
200004 Research Methodology 4 035/050 027/050 062/100 062 A
210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 020/050 027/050 047/100 047 (o]
210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 035/050 020/050 055/100 055 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.96 Semester Grade: B Total:268/500 Percentage:53.60
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.46 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:571/1000 Percentage:57.10 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Centre

Page: 26

07/11/2020
Specialization

2015-0161-00-131233
6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing

Institution: 379 DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI
Name Seat No
POOJA SANTHOSH 20057
Code Sub Name
Semester I
100001 Financial Management
100002 Strategic Management
100003 Corporate Accounting
*100004 Economic and Business Environment
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions
*200004 Research Methodology
*210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I
*210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

004

Credit

Int

029/050
032/050
025/050
026/050

027/050

020/050
023/050
026/050
023/050

020/050

Ext

020/050
022/050
020/050

AB/050

024/050

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

1

Total Grc

049/100+

054/100

045/100
AB/100

051/100

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/100

049

054

045

051

2015

Total (100) Grade

Result:Reserved
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07/11/2020

Specialization

Institution: 379 DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
CHAUHAN NEELAM MAHESH BABITA 20060 379 004 2016-0161-00-109656

1

6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing

2015

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 038/050 031/050 069/100 069
100002 Strategic Management 4 036/050 035/050 071/100 071
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 037/050 033/050 070/100 070
*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 030/050 048/050 078/100 078
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 040/050 022/050 062/100 062
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.00 Semester Grade: A+ Total:350/500 Percentage:70.00
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 025/050 035/050 060/100 060
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 035/050 035/050 070/100 070
*200004 Research Methodology 4 032/050 035/050 067/100 067
*210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 030/050 035/050 065/100 065
*210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 033/050 035/050 068/100 068
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.60 Semester Grade: A Total:330/500 Percentage:66.00
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.80 Final grade: A Grand Total:680/1000 Percentage:68.00
The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
KAJALKAR RANJANA LAXMAN VIMAL 20063 379 004 2015-0161-00-133007 1
6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 026/050 020/050 046/100 046 (o]
100002 Strategic Management 4 030/050 021/050 051/100 051 B
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 023/050 020/050 043/100 043 P
*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 027/050 042/050 069/100 069 A
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 024/050 020/050 044/100 044 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.60 Semester Grade: B Total:253/500 Percentage:50.60
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 021/050 025/050 046/100 046 (o}
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 030/050 025/050 055/100 055 B+
*200004 Research Methodology 4 030/050 025/050 055/100 055 B+
*210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 028/050 025/050 053/100 053 B
*210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 027/050 025/050 052/100 052 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.72 Semester Grade: B Total:261/500 Percentage:52.20
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 5.66 Final grade: B Grand Total:514/1000 Percentage:51.40 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
KUJUR KARISHMA PRAKASH SUSHILA 20068 379 004 2014-0161-00-147424 1
6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester I
*100001 Financial Management 4 027/050 036/050 063/100 063 A
100002 Strategic Management 4 029/050 020/050 049/100+ 049 C
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 021/050 020/050 041/100 041 P
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 020/050 020/050 040/100 040 P
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 020/050 021/050 041/100 041 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.02 Semester Grade: C Total:234/500 Percentage:46.80
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 031/050 023/050 054/100 054 B
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 028/050 023/050 051/100 051 B
*200004 Research Methodology 4 028/050 023/050 051/100 051 B
*210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 026/050 023/050 049/100 049 [o]
*210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 025/050 023/050 048/100 048 (o}
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.56 Semester Grade: B Total:253/500 Percentage:50.60
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 5.29 Final grade: C Grand Total:487/1000 Percentage:48.70 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *
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07/11/2020

Specialization

Institution: 379 DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
METHAR VIDULA VIVEK SWATI 20071 379 004 2016-0161-00-089232

1

6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing

2015

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 036/050 024/050 060/100 060
100002 Strategic Management 4 039/050 029/050 068/100 068
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 040/050 031/050 071/100 071
*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 027/050 044/050 071/100 071
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 032/050 033/050 065/100 065

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.70 Semester Grade: A Total:335/500 Percentage:67.00

Semester II

*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 035/050 034/050 069/100 069
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 039/050 034/050 073/100 073
*200004 Research Methodology 4 040/050 034/050 074/100 074
*210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 038/050 034/050 072/100 072
*210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 035/050 034/050 069/100 069

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.14 Semester Grade: A+ Total:357/500 Percentage:71.40

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.92 Final grade: A Grand Total:692/1000 Percentage:69.20

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
MISHRA KHUSHEOO VINOD MISHRA SUSHMA 2002 3719 004 2019-0161-00-109636 1
6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 020/050 023/050 043/100 043 P
100002 Strategic Management 4 026/050 023/050 049/100 049 C
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 027/050 020/050 047/100 047 (o]
*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 020/050 034/050 054/100 054 B
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 020/050 029/050 049/100 049 (o}
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.30 Semester Grade: C Total:242/500 Percentage:48.40
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 022/050 024/050 046/100 046 (o}
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 030/050 024/050 054/100 054 B
*200004 Research Methodology 4 031/050 024/050 055/100 055 B+
*210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 030/050 024/050 054/100 054 B
*210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 027/050 024/050 051/100 051 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.70 Semester Grade: B Total:260/500 Percentage:52.00
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 5.50 Final grade: B Grand Total:502/1000 Percentage:50.20 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
NA SANA KHURSHID ALAM SAMIDUNNISA 20073 379 004 2019-0161-00-109652 1
6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 035/050 029/050 064/100 064 A
100002 Strategic Management 4 033/050 024/050 057/100 057 B+
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 033/050 038/050 071/100 071 A+
*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 035/050 050/050 085/100 085 (o]
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 046/050 027/050 073/100 073 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.94 Semester Grade: A Total:350/500 Percentage:70.00
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 024/050 035/050 059/100 059 B+
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 036/050 035/050 071/100 071 A+
*200004 Research Methodology 4 038/050 035/050 073/100 073 A+
*210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 036/050 035/050 071/100 071 A+
*210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 035/050 035/050 070/100 070 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.86 Semester Grade: A Total:344/500 Percentage:68.80
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.90 Final grade: A Grand Total:694/1000 Percentage:69.40 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
NIKAM VAISHNAVI SHATLENDRA HARSHANA 20074 379 004 2019-0161-00-109725 1
6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
*100001 Financial Management 4 020/050 040/050 060/100 060 A
100002 Strategic Management 4 029/050 020/050 049/100 049 c
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 026/050 025/050 051/100 051 B
*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 020/050 050/050 070/100 070 A+
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 020/050 021/050 041/100 041 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.04 Semester Grade: B+ Total:271/500 Percentage:54.20
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 020/050 027/050 047/100 047 (o}
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 023/050 027/050 050/100 050 B
*200004 Research Methodology 4 026/050 027/050 053/100 053 B
*210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 026/050 027/050 053/100 053 B
*210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 020/050 027/050 047/100 047 (o}
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.50 Semester Grade: B Total:250/500 Percentage:50.00
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 5.77 Final grade: B Grand Total:521/1000 Percentage:52.10 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 34
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 379 DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
PADWAL PRIYANKA HARICHANDRA PRAMILA 20075 379 004 2019-0161-00-109601 1
6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 020/050 020/050 040/100 040 P
100002 Strategic Management 4 020/050 034/050 054/100 054 B
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 022/050 029/050 051/100 051 B
*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 020/050 050/050 070/100 070 A+
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 020/050 028/050 048/100 048 (o}
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.76 Semester Grade: B Total:263/500 Percentage:52.60
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 028/050 026/050 054/100 054 B
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 038/050 026/050 064/100 064 A
*200004 Research Methodology 4 030/050 026/050 056/100 056 B+
*210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 031/050 026/050 057/100 057 B+
*210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 032/050 026/050 058/100 058 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.50 Semester Grade: B+ Total:289/500 Percentage:57.80
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.13 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:552/1000 Percentage:55.20 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
KAPLE PUNAM GOVINDA KAVITA 20176 301 012  2019-0161-00-121401 4
1l:Finance
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 034/050 020/050 054/100+ 054 B
100002 Strategic Management 4 033/050 020/050 053/100 053 B
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 042/050 029/050 071/100 071 A+
*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 034/050 036/050 070/100 070 A+
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 034/050 037/050 071/100 071 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.18 Semester Grade: A Total:319/500 Percentage:63.80
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 035/050 032/050 067/100 067 A
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 039/050 032/050 071/100 071 A+
*200004 Research Methodology 4 035/050 032/050 067/100 067 A
*210101 Financial Institutions & Markets 4 036/050 032/050 068/100 068 A
*210102 Security Analysis & Portfolio Management 4 036/050 032/050 068/100 068 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.82 Semester Grade: A Total:341/500 Percentage:68.20
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.50 Final grade: A Grand Total:660/1000 Percentage:66.00 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Percentage:55.60

Percentage:63.00
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Specialization

1l:Finance
2015

Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

B+

Name Seat No College Centre
PAWALE KAJAL BALASAHEB RUKHMINI 20178 391 012  2015-0161-00-071481 4
Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 037/050
100002 Strategic Management 4 032/050
*100003 Corporate Accounting 4 026/050
*100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 032/050
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 035/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.20 Semester Grade: B+ Total:278/500
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 034/050
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 031/050
*200004 Research Methodology 4 032/050
*210101 Financial Institutions & Markets 4 039/050
*210102 Security Analysis & Portfolio Management 4 039/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.28 Semester Grade: A Total:315/500
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.74 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:593/1000

Percentage:59.30

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

Result:Pass
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Percentage:61.20
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1l:Finance
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Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

B+

B+

Name Seat No College Centre Per
SUPEKAR ANKITA HEMANT MANJUSHA 20179 301 012  2014-0161-00-063186 4
Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester I
*100001 Financial Management 4 036/050
100002 Strategic Management 4 031/050
*100003 Corporate Accounting 4 026/050
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 036/050
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 036/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.08 Semester Grade: B+ Total:272/500
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 037/050
*200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 031/050
*200004 Research Methodology 4 031/050
*210101 Financial Institutions & Markets 4 034/050
*210102 Security Analysis & Portfolio Management 4 038/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.04 Semester Grade: A Total:306/500
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.56 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:578/1000

Percentage:57.80

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

Result:Pass






